www.zjwealth.com.cn Tel: 86-573-87687770 sales@zjwealth.com.cn sales7@zjwealth.com.cn
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL INFORMATION
FEATURES:
- 3 year warranty
- Universal input voltage range: 90~264Vac
- Constant voltage output mode
- Waterproof rating IP67

Output
Current
Output
Voltage
Input
Current
Power
Factor
Efficiency
220V
Line
Regulation
Load
Regulation
Ripple & Noise
SPNV060-12SS 0-4A 12VDC
0.73A
(230VAC)
0.94
(230VAC)
83%
2% 3% 5%Vo
SPNV060-15SS 0-4A 15VDC 84%
SPNV060-24SS 0-2.5A 24VDC 86%
SPNV060-36SS 0-1.67A 36VDC 87%
SPNV060-48SS 0-1.25A 48VDC 88%
LED Driver Type Constant voltage
Maximum Wattage 60W
Input Voltage 90 ~ 264 VAC
Input Frequency 47 ~ 63 Hz